
Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Final Results
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1 Matthew Hirst / Declan Dear Ford Fiesta R5 W14 00:42:04   1  

2 Rob Wilson / Martin Haggett Mitsubishi Lancer Evo W13 00:42:21 00:17 00:17 2  

4 Nik Elsmore / Pauline Nash Mitsubishi EVO 9 W13 00:43:49 01:28 01:45 3  

3 Bob Morgan / Ade Williams Skoda Fabia R5 W14 00:44:16 00:27 02:12 4 1

6 Tom Llewellin / Sion Williams Ford Escort MK2 W8 00:44:18 00:02 02:14 5 1

8 Iwan Roberts Jnr / Daniel Jones Ford Escort G3 W11 00:45:42 01:24 03:38 6 1

7 Simon Rogers / James How Mitsubishi  EVO 6 W13 00:46:06 00:24 04:02 7 1

15 Callum Griffiths / William Lewis Ford Fiesta ST W11 00:46:53 00:47 04:49 8 2

12 Ricky Crone / Ifan Devine Ford Escort W11 00:47:08 00:15 05:04 9 3

103 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:48:19 01:11 06:15 10 2

104 Ernie Graham / Karen Graham Ford Escort RS1600 W8 00:48:23 00:04 06:19 11 3

101 Jonathan Brace / Paul Spooner Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:48:32 00:09 06:28 12 4

19 Gary Bollands / Kevin Lane Subaru Impreza Wagon W13 00:48:54 00:22 06:50 13 2

20 Colin Minton / Bonnie Papper Ford Fiesta R5 W14 00:48:57 00:03 06:53 14 2

105 Andrew Haddon / Mark Crisp Ford  Escort RS1600 W8 00:49:00 00:03 06:56 15 5

11 Damian Cole / Charly Cole Ford Escort W11 00:49:32 00:32 07:28 16 4

108 Dylan Fowler-Bishop / Dan Evans Nissan Micra W3 00:50:07 00:35 08:03 17 1

34 Stephen Benton / Oliver Benton Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:50:29 00:22 08:25 18 5

18 Richard Ceen / Alun Hayward Ford Fiesta R5 W14 00:50:33 00:04 08:29 19 3

111 Luke Watts / Matt Rogers MG ZR W3 00:51:23 00:50 09:19 20 2

30 Dan Chester / Paul Barbet BMW E30 W12 00:51:24 00:01 09:20 21 1

32 Rob Smith / Frankie Hillman Ford Escort W10 00:51:34 00:10 09:30 22 1

25 Charles Hopkinson / Alan Jones Ford Escort MK2 W8 00:51:40 00:06 09:36 23 6

106 Bob Gibbons / Jon Harris Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:52:03 00:23 09:59 24 7

36 David Jones / Glyn Price BMW E30 W12 00:52:06 00:03 10:02 25 2

107 Dale Glover / David Smalley Alfa Romeo Alfasud TI W2 00:52:27 00:21 10:23 26 1

39 Rich Cole / Jemma Taylor Ford  Escort MK2 W11 00:52:39 00:12 10:35 27 6

35 Rob Aslett / Ashley Aslett Subaru Impreza W13 00:52:52 00:13 10:48 28 3

37 Graham Palmer / Mike Webb Ford Escort W7 00:53:14 00:22 11:10 29 1

26 Peter Hinton / Karen Phelps Ford  Escort W7 00:53:46 00:32 11:42 30 2

43 Jonathan Manners / Paul Limbrick Ford Escort W11 00:53:48 00:02 11:44 31 7

50 Thomas Robert Clarke / Dave Price Peugeot 205 GTI W6 00:54:04 00:16 12:00 32 1

44 Dan Troughton / Jordan McKenzie Subaru GC8 W13 00:54:31 00:27 12:27 33 4

22 Sam Mason / James Seymour Ford Fiesta W4 00:54:37 00:06 12:33 34 1

31 Michael Jenkins / Jordan Joines Ford Fiesta W10 00:54:45 00:08 12:41 35 2

48 Neil Jones  / Alan Thomas Ford Escort W11 00:54:56 00:11 12:52 36 8

28 Alan Desbois / Clive Selwyn Jones Peugeot 306 RWD W10 00:55:22 00:26 13:18 37 3

49 Scott Walton / Craig Nelson Ford  Escort MK2 W11 00:55:44 00:22 13:40 38 9

47 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam W10 00:55:47 00:03 13:43 39 4

115 Eric John Davis / Ryan Taylor Morris Mini 1275 GT W6 00:56:35 00:48 14:31 40 2

117 Freddy Camp / Stephen Spear Ford Escort W6 00:57:10 00:35 15:06 41 3

41 Geoff Cottrill / Nathan Crewe Mitsubishi Lancer EVO W13 00:57:21 00:11 15:17 42 5

56 Mark Walker / Robbie Sandford Citroen  C2 R2 MAX W10 00:58:47 01:26 16:43 43 5

121 Darrell Denning / Alex Lewis Volvo 244 GL W7 00:59:01 00:14 16:57 44 3

110 James Dunkley  / Simon Cox Vauxhall  Corsa W3 00:59:03 00:02 16:59 45 3

42 Mike Brown Snr / Nikola Brown BMW E36 Compact W11 00:59:56 00:53 17:52 46 10

46 Gary Jecketts / Lewis Jecketts Subaru Impreza W13 01:00:11 00:15 18:07 47 6

51 David Turner / James Turner Ford  Escort W12 01:00:46 00:35 18:42 48 3

33 Richard Warne / Chris Deal Ford Escort MK2 W11 01:01:17 00:31 19:13 49 11

55 Mark Christopher / Kevin Watkins Citroen C2 W10 01:01:51 00:34 19:47 50 6

119 David Troughton / Natalie Heath Hyundai I20 W2 01:02:17 00:26 20:13 51 2

53 Andrew Watson / Ian Harden Mini  Cooper S W12 01:02:43 00:26 20:39 52 4

120 Karl John Brown / Robert Owen Baker Ford  Escort MK1 W6 01:03:13 00:30 21:09 53 4

109 Ashley Francis-Adams / Rhys Edwards Nissan Micra W3 01:40:22 37:09 58:18 54 4

14 Jason Morgan / Will Rogers MG ZR W13 00:41:20 Retired

10 Tim Freeman / Paul Williams Ford RS1800 W8 00:42:16 Retired

40 Graham Thatcher / Tim Samuel Triumph T7 V8 W12 00:53:28 Retired

5 Meirion Evans / Keaton Williams Volkswagen Polo GTi W14 00:27:48 Retired

45 Michael Truman / Martha Howells Subaru WRX Impreza W13 00:37:23 Retired
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118 Toby Burton  / Mark Burton Nissan Micra W3 00:43:53 Retired

24 Geoff Phelps / Colin Jenkins Ford Escort W11 00:22:08 Retired

29 Steven John Chaplin / Richard Suter Ford Escort W8 00:23:51 Retired

16 Liam Griffiths / Daniel James Ford Fiesta ST W11 00:34:42 Retired

102 Nigel Jenkins / Karen Jenkins Vauxhall Nova W3 00:10:35 Retired

9 Martyn Andrews / Steve Greenhill Subaru Impreza W13 00:10:43 Retired

27 Martin Walters / Marie Fletcher Honda Civic W10 00:11:36 Retired

114 Barry Hews / Andrew Richards Ford Escort W6 00:12:04 Retired

112 Gethin Rhun Price / Steven Brown Nissan Micra W3 00:12:05 Retired

23 Gareth Bevan / Jack Bowen Ford  Escort RS1800 W8 00:12:06 Retired

38 Rick James / Annalize James Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:14:09 Retired

21 Colin Griffiths / Marc Morgan Subaru STI  W13 00:06:27 Retired

54 David Thorpe  / Megan McCarron Citroen C2 GT W10 00:08:16 Retired

52 Jeremy Harris / Alex Harris Ford  Escort MK1 W11 00:00:00 Retired

113 Stuart Spyer / Pete Williams Vauxhall Corsa W3 00:00:00 Retired

17 Steve Hollis / Tim Currie Volkswagen  Golf R W13 00:00:00 Non-Starter
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